Demographics

Population

Race: White

Race: Black or African American

Race: American Indian and Alaska Native

Race: Asian

Race: Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander
Race: Some Other Race

Race: Two or More Races

Hispanic or Latino (of any race)

Source: JobsEQ®

Note: “Place” definitions in the Census 2020 data are per the 2020 TIGER files. Everywhere else in JobsEQ, “place” definitions are per the 2019 TIGER files.

1. 2020 Census

2020 Census!

Schuylkill
County,

Percent

Pennsylvania Pennsylvania

89.6%
3.1%
0.2%
0.5%
0.0%
2.6%
4.0%
5.6%

75.0%
10.9%
0.2%
3.9%
0.0%
3.9%
6.0%
8.1%

Schuylkill
County,

Value

USA Pennsylvania Pennsylvania

61.6%
12.4%
1.1%
6.0%
0.2%
8.4%
10.2%
18.7%

143,049
128,205
4,394
248

761

30
3,747
5,664
8,064

13,002,700
9,750,687
1,423,169

31,052
510,501
4,276
508,531
774,484
1,049,615

USA

331,449,281
204,277,273
41,104,200
3,727,135
19,886,049
689,966
27,915,715
33,848,943
62,080,044


http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq/
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq
http://www.chmuraecon.com/
http://www.chmuraecon.com/jobseq

