2020 Census¹

	Percent			Value		
	Schuylkill County, Pennsylvania	Pennsylvania	USA	Schuylkill County, Pennsylvania	Pennsylvania	USA
Demographics						
Population	_	_	_	143,049	13,002,700	331,449,281
Race: White	89.6%	75.0%	61.6%	128,205	9,750,687	204,277,273
Race: Black or African American	3.1%	10.9%	12.4%	4,394	1,423,169	41,104,200
Race: American Indian and Alaska Native	0.2%	0.2%	1.1%	248	31,052	3,727,135
Race: Asian	0.5%	3.9%	6.0%	761	510,501	19,886,049
Race: Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander	0.0%	0.0%	0.2%	30	4,276	689,966
Race: Some Other Race	2.6%	3.9%	8.4%	3,747	508,531	27,915,715
Race: Two or More Races	4.0%	6.0%	10.2%	5,664	774,484	33,848,943
Hispanic or Latino (of any race)	5.6%	8.1%	18.7%	8,064	1,049,615	62,080,044

Source: JobsEQ.

Note: "Place" definitions in the Census 2020 data are per the 2020 TIGER files. Everywhere else in JobsEQ, "place" definitions are per the 2019 TIGER files.

1. 2020 Census